
I--GOVERNMENTOFWEST BENGAL
IRRIGATION & WATERWAYSDIRECTORATE

OFFICEOFTHE EXECUTIVEENGINEER
INVESTIGATION & PLANNINGDIVISION (SOUTH)

3RD Floor, Jalasampad Bhawan, Salt Lake, Kolkata-91
(Phone-033-23341492) , e-mail id : eeoneipds@gmail.com

Memo No.l0-15/150 Date: 24.02.2022

NOTICE INVITING OUOTATION No. EE/IPDS/09 12021-22

[ Circulated vide Memo No.10-15/132 , Date: 18.02.2022 ]

CORRIGENDUM

sl Details Time schedule of Tender in Time schedule of Tender
previous original Tender at present after. corrigendum

1 Last date & time of receiving 25.02.2022 up to 1:30 p.m. 03.03.2022 up to 1:30
a_QQJication: p.m.

2 Last date & time of collecting 28.02.2022 up to 4:30 p.m. 07.03.2022 up to 4:30
tender paper: p.m.

3 Last date & time of receiving 02.03.2022 up to 2:30 p.m. 09.03.2022 up to 2:30
tender paper: p.rn.

4 Date & time of opening tender: 02.03.2022 after 2:30 p.m. 09.03.2022 after 2:30
o.rn.

Note: Other terms and conditions remains same as circulated vide this office no. 10-15/132
dated. 18.02.2022 /J) IJ\WVV

Exec~r-I
Investigation & PlanningDivision (South)

Memo No.10-15/150/1(8) Date: 24.02.2022

Copy forwarded for favour of information and necessary action to :

l)TheSuperintending Engineer. I.&P. Clrcle-I, Irrigation & Waterways Directorate.
2)The Executive Engineer, DVC Study Cell & Nodal officer e-Governance, I & W Dte.

requested to upload the NIQ in the Departmental website at the earliest.
3)The Sub-Divisional officer, I&P Sub -Division No 1/11 /I11 for wide circulation.
4)The Divisional Accounts officer, I&P Division (South).
5)The Estimating branch, I&P Division (South).
6)Notice Board. l:l~t:\tldW

Investigation & PlanningDivision (South)


